
 

 

September 2019 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

 

 

2 

 
Labor Day 

3 
4-7 McArthur 

Preseason 

Preseason Power  

4 
4-7 McArthur 

Preseason 

Preseason Power  

5 
330-630 McArthur 

Preseason 

Preseason Power  

6 7 

8 

 

 

9 
4-7 Valleyview 

Coach training 

445-530 

10 
4-7 Valleyview 

Preseason Power 

SKATE SWAP 5-7 

 

11 
4-7 Valleyview 

Preseason Power 

 

 

 

12 
4-7 Valleyview 

Preseason Power 

 

 

13 
F3 Fit begins 5-6 

14 

15 16 
4-730 Valleyview 

Coach training 5-6 

 
 

 

17 
4-730 

Valleyview 

PA training 5-6 

Board Meeting 

700 

 
 

18 
330-430 

Valleyview 

615-8 SMC 

19 
4-730 

Valleyview 

PA training 445-6 

 

20 
Friday mornings 

begin 630-8am 

21 

22 
This Week: 
CanSkate begins 

Power begins 

Junior Star begins 

23 
330-730 

Valleyview 

 

24 
330-730 

Valleyview 

Simulations 

615-730  

25 
330-530 

Valleyview 

26 
330-745 

Valleyview 

 

27 28 

29 30 
 

     

 

  

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

October 2019 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
 

 

2 
No SMC 

 

3 
 

 

4 5 

6 7 
 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 
 

12 

13 

 

 

14 
Thanksgiving 

No Skating 

15 
Board Meeting 

700 

16 

 

17 
Competition: 

Autumn Leaves 

Chilliwack 

18 
Competition: 

Autumn Leaves 

Chilliwack 

19 
Competition: 

Autumn Leaves 

Chilliwack 

20 
Competition: 

Autumn Leaves 

Chilliwack 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
No SMC 

24 

 
 

25 26 

27 28 

 

 

29 30 

 

31 
Halloween  

No CanSkate  

or Power  

330-530 ice 

  

 

  

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/halloween.php


 

November 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

Cookie Dough 

Fundraiser this 

month 

    1 2 
Fun Competition  

Junior Star and 

Star 1-4: Kamloops 

McArthur Island 
 

3 4 
 

5 
 

 
 

6 
Simulation  

(if needed) 

7 

 

8 
(Competition: 

Sectionals) 

9 
(Competition: 

Sectionals) 

10 
(Competition: 

Sectionals) 

11 
Remembrance 

Day 

No Skating 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 

15 16 
Seminar SMC: 

Zdenek Pazdirek 

17 

 

 

18 
 

 

 

19 
Board Meeting 

7:00 

 

 

20 
No SMC 

21 
 

22 
Competition: 

Interclub 

Summerland 

23 
Competition: 

Interclub 

Summerland 

24 
Competition: 

Interclub 

Summerland 

25 
 

 

26 
Final Tuesday 

CanSkate 

27 
Final Wednesday 

CanSkate 

No SMC  

 

 

28 
 

 

 

29 30 

 

  



 

December 2019 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

 

2 
 

3 
Show practice 

 

4 
Show practice 

 

5 
Final Thursday 

CanSkate 

6 7 
Competition:  

Adult and Synchro  

8 

 

 

9 
Final Monday 

CanSkate 

 

10 
Test Day 445-? 

 

 

11 
Show practice 

 
 

12 
4-615 ice 

13 14 

15 16 
Show practice 

Board Meeting 

700 

 

17 
Christmas Show 

(50/50, hotdogs, 

raffle baskets) 

18 
330-430Valleyview 

19 
4-615 ice 

20 21 

22 
Christmas 

holidays: 

No Skating 

Dec 21- Jan 5 

23 24 25 

 
Christmas 

26 
 

Boxing Day 

27 28 

29 30 

 
 

31 

 
 

    

 

  

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


 

JANUARY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   New Year's Day    

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

This Week: 
CanSkate begins 

Power begins 

Junior Star begins 

      

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

  
Board Meeting 

700 

 
    

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

   No SMC    

 



 

FEBRUARY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

     
Competition: 

Regionals 

Competition: 

Regionals 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

Competition: 

Regionals     Valentine's Day  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
Family Day 

No Skating 
Board Meeting 

700     

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

       

 



 

MARCH 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

   No SMC  
Competition: 

StarSkate Finals 

Kelowna 

Competition: 

StarSkate Finals 

Kelowna 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 Competition: 

StarSkate Finals 

Kelowna 

Final CanSkate 

Week  No SMC   
End of Regular 

Season 

 

 
15 

S 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Spring Break: 

no skating this 

week 
      

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  
Board Meeting 

700   
Spring Show! 

McArthur - OLY  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 



 

APRIL 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      SPRING SHOW? 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

     Good Friday  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Easter Sunday       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

  
Board Meeting 

700     

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

Spring Test day 

this week?  AGM     

 



 

MAY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

     Section AGM Section AGM 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

Year End Party 

2-4       

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

Mother's Day       

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 Victoria Day      

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

       

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

 



 

JUNE 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

       

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

       

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 



 

JULY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 



 

AUGUST 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

       

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

       

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

       

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

 Labor Day      

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

       

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 



 

OCTOBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 Thanksgiving      

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

      Halloween 

 



 

NOVEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

   
Remembrance 

Day    

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 



 

DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

       

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

     Christmas  

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 



 

 


